
Résultats Grand Prix Epreuve 1

JOURNEES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

11/09/2011 06/11/2011 18/12/2011 08/01/2012 19/02/2012 08/04/2012 06/05/2012

TOTAL

Jean-Pol MELLAERTS 65 65

Alain VANDERSTEEN 75 75

Christophe MAYNE 65 65

Philippe PAUL 70 70

Fabienne WEMEAUX 50 50

Jeremy BUYLE 75 75

David REGGIANI 60 60

Gaëtan ORBAN 70 70

Nicolas MORTREUX 50 50

Karl CARABOTTA 75 75

Bruno MENEGOTTO 70 70

Leon COLIN 65 65

Sebastien DI GREGORIO 80 80

Marc DELAS 50 50

Michaël CARROY 70 70

Thomas VANHOREBEEK 60 60

Yannick MORTREUX 60 60

Mathieu PROTIN 70 70

Sebastien TAETS 50 50

Vincenzo MARCHICA 90 90

David BIDDELO 70 70

Jennifer LEMIELLE 50 50

Rafaël PROFETA 75 75

Jerome JAMART 70 70

Thomas MORTREUX 50 50

Teobaldo MORALEZ 75 75

Hendrik De STAELEN 70 70

Remi GEORIS 60 60

Etienne DUTOIT 80 80

Sandrine VLAMYNCK 65 65

Angelo MATTIOLI 50 50

Max ALTENBERG 70 70

Jean-Claude L'HOTE 45 45

Laurens De STAELEN 100 100

Luigi MORRONE 50 50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Safety Sc 05/11/2011



Résultats Grand Prix Epreuve 1

1

Matchs Frames Frames Frames

TOTAL Breaks gagnés gagnées perdues avérage

1 Laurens De STAELEN 100 42-34-33 6 13 0 13

2 Vincenzo MARCHICA 90 22 4 8 2 6

3 Etienne DUTOIT 80 3 6 2 4

4 Sebastien DI GREGORIO 80 33-31 3 6 3 3

5 Alain VANDERSTEEN 75 57-40-33 4 10 2 8

6 Rafaël PROFETA 75 23 2 5 3 2

7 Karl CARABOTTA 75 2 5 4 1

8 Jeremy BUYLE 75 2 4 2 2

9 Teobaldo MORALEZ 75 2 4 2 2

10 Jerome JAMART 70 3 7 3 4

11 Mathieu PROTIN 70 40 1 3 2 1

12 Bruno MENEGOTTO 70 1 3 2 1

13 Gaëtan ORBAN 70 22 1 2 2 0

14 Philippe PAUL 70 1 2 2 0

15 Hendrik De STAELEN 70 1 2 2 0

16 Max ALTENBERG 70 1 2 2 0

17 Michaël CARROY 70 1 2 3 -1

18 David BIDDELO 70 1 2 3 -1

19 Sandrine VLAMYNCK 65 2 5 2 3

20 Leon COLIN 65 2 4 2 2

21 Christophe MAYNE 65 1 2 2 0

22 Jean-Pol MELLAERTS 65 1 2 3 -1

23 Thomas VANHOREBEEK 60 1 3 4 -1

24 David REGGIANI 60 1 2 4 -2

25 Remi GEORIS 60 1 2 4 -2

26 Yannick MORTREUX 60 1 2 5 -3

27 Nicolas MORTREUX 50 0 1 4 -3

28 Sebastien TAETS 50 0 1 4 -3

29 Jennifer LEMIELLE 50 0 1 4 -3

30 Fabienne WEMEAUX 50 0 0 4 -4

31 Marc DELAS 50 0 0 4 -4

32 Thomas MORTREUX 50 0 0 4 -4

33 Angelo MATTIOLI 50 0 0 4 -4

34 Luigi MORRONE 50 0 0 4 -4

35 Jean-Claude L'HOTE 45 0 1 4 -3

Safety Sc 05/11/2011


